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2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO

50 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

1 DAYTON LEGENDS

9 MJ LOWE PLUS

1 BRICKYARD SOFTBALL

9 FREDERICK WINE &DINE

1 OHIO HITMEN

9 CIRCLE CITY PLAYMAKERS

SCORE
13
20
22
18
19

15

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

BRICKYARD SOFTBALL

CIRCLE CITY PLAYMAKERS

OHIO HITMEN

MJ LOWE PLUS

DAYTON LEGENDS

FREDERICK WINE &DINE

24
18

20

19

17

12



2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO
S50 PLUS AAA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED
1. BRICKYARD SOFTBALL 2 - 13,20 24,22

2. MJ LOWE PLUS 2 - 18,18 20,19
3.CIRCLECITY PLAYMAKERS1 1 20,12 18,15

4. OHIO HITMEN 1 1 22,17 20,19

5. FREDERICK WINE &DINE 2 19,15 18,12

6. DAYTON LEGENDS 2 24,19 13,17
SEEDING

1. WIN-LOSS

2. RUNSALLOWED

3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. ELIP OF COIN




