## **2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO**

## 50 PLUS AAA

### POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

<b>DATE</b>	<b>TIME</b>	<u>DIA</u>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>	TEAM NAME	<b>SCORE</b>
SAT	8 AM	1	DAYTON LEGENDS	<u>13</u> VS	BRICKYARD SOFTBALL	24
SAT	8 AM	9	MJ LOWE PLUS	<u>20</u> VS	CIRCLE CITY PLAYMAKERS	18
SAT	915 AM	1	BRICKYARD SOFTBALL	<u>22</u> VS	OHIO HITMEN	20
SAT	915 AM	9	FREDERICK WINE &DINE	<u>18</u> VS	MJ LOWE PLUS	<u>19</u>
SAT	1030 AM	1	OHIO HITMEN	<u>19</u> VS	DAYTON LEGENDS	<u>17</u>
SAT	1030 AM	9	CIRCLE CITY PLAYMAKERS	<u>15</u> VS	FREDERICK WINE &DINE	12

# 2018 SPA HEART OF OHIO 50 PLUS AAA POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. BRICKYARD SOFTBALL	2	13,20	24,22	
2. MJ LOWE PLUS	2	18,18	20,19	
3. CIRCLE CITY PLAYMAKEI	RS <u>1 1</u>	20,12	18,15	
4. OHIO HITMEN	1 1	22,17	20,19	
5. FREDERICK WINE &DINE	2	19,15	18,12	
6. DAYTON LEGENDS	2	24,19	13,17	

#### **SEEDING**

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN